
.. PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 43/EE-JRN/PWD/2024-25 Dated: 01-02-2025 

The Executive Engineer, Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) Jirania invites on behalf of the 'Government ofTripura percentage 
rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking/enterprise and eligible Bidders/Firms/ Agencies of appropriate class 
registered wi th PWD/n ' AADC/MES/CPWD/Rai lway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 10-02-2025 for the following work: 

~ NAME OF TilE WORK 
ESTIMATED I<:ARNEST TIMEJ''OR CLASS OF 

I NO ' COST MONEY COMPLETION BIDDER 

~ I ON 1•-T N" I 65/IUllNI• TISE-IVtrW ll(J<&n)lllll4-25 Rs 1,45,03,262.00 Rs 2,90,065.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

2 DNic-T No: 166/R/DNicT/SE-IV/J'WO(R&B)/2024-25 Rs I ,44,88,303.00 l{s 2,89,766,00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class I 

I 3 

I 4 
L. 

' 

Di\lc-T No: I 69/R/DNil·T/SE-1 V/1'\VD(R& ll )/2024-25 Rs 1,42,33,988.00 Rs 2,84.680.00 
Appropr·iate 

90(Ninety) Days Clas;, 
--

DNlc-T No: 170/IVONlcT/SE-IV/I'Wil(R&ll)/2024-25 Rs I ,45,45,244.00 Rs 2,90,905.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days 

~ Bid doc ument con be seen in the website ht!J2.~dP..bJrotendec?_,gpv.irJ. . W.e.f 01-02-2025 to 10-02-2025 . 

~Last Date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding: 10-02-2025 up to 15.00 Hrs 

~ Date and Time for Opening of 81 D: 10-02-2025 up to 15.30 1-Irs 

[@=> Docurn.ent Downloading and Bidding at Application: hllps://tripuratenders.gov.in. 

[@=> Clll ss of tenderer:- Appropriate Class. 

~- [3id Fee: Rs. 4,000 each, Nonrefundai.Jic 

~ All d~tail s are ava il ahl e in the https://tripuratcncl crs.gov.l.!l. 

N,l tc *NO N t;<_iUTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER* 

Class 

For and on behalf of the Governor ofl)'ipura 

\rJjJ~ 
_\: Qil\v 

\ .. ~"1)\ \ 
Executi veEngi neer 

Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) 
Jirania, West Tripura 
eeji rania@grna il.com 


